Blended Learning Academies
2020-21 School Calendar

Tuesday, September 8, 2020............coooiiiiii e First Day of Class
Wed/Thurs/Fri., November 26, 27 & 28, 2020............ No School, Thanksgiving Recess
Monday, December 21, 2020 - Friday, January 1, 2021......... No School, Winter Break
Monday, January 19,2021, No School, MLK Day
Monday, February 15, 2021...................ccciiiiiiii e, No School, Presidents Day
Monday, March 16, 2021... ... Begin Open Enrollment
Monday, March 29 - April 2, 2021, ..o No School, Spring Break
Friday, April 10, 2021 ... No School, Good Friday
Friday, May 28 and Monday, May 31, 2021.................. No School, Memorial Weekend
Thursday, June 17, 20271 Last Day of Class

Friday, June 18, 2021............... i End of Open Enroliment

Schoot Day: 8:00am - 1:00pm
Instruction Day and Hours: 180 Scheduled School Days and 900 Instructional Hours
Blended Learning Academies will accept enrollment applications for the 2020-21 school

year, grades 9-12 at 1754 E Clark Rd. Lansing M| 48906. If necessary, a public lottery
will be held on June 12, 2021 at 5:00 pm.



